813 SUMMER

813 SUMMER STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54914-3524 Street, APPLETON,
WI, 54914-3524

$299,900

Nestled on a tree-lined street, this enchanting brick gingerbread home exudes timeless
character & charm. The storybook rounded front door hints at the unique details within. * 3 baths
Generous living spaces include the inviting LR w/cozy WB-FP adjacent to the formal DR that * Residential

could easily transform into a sophisticated home office. Throughout, delightful niches & * Residential,Single

- . Family Residence
built-ins provide... y

* Active
* 1598 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Near Bus Line, Sidewalk

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1598

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Electric Range,
Dishwasher, Microwave/Rangehood, Washer,
Dryer, LL Chest Freezer, LL Wood Shelving
Units, LL Stairway Pantry Racks

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Formal Dining,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 3042.08

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property

Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 19x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 15x13 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper
Formal Dining Room 12x12 Main
Kitchen 12x10 Main
Living Room 19x15 Main
Unfinished 13x13 Lower
Other Room 7x7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill M Coenen Agent Email: jill.coenen@c2lace.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



